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WALLMOUNT ™ 175 LUMINAIRE

WALLMOUNT ™ 175 LUMINAIRE

ORDERING INFORMATION FOR GE LIGHTING SYSTEMS RENEWAL PARTS

REF. NO.

DESCRIPTION

WM7M
WM7S
RENEWAL PARTS

CATALOG NUMBER

PLWW— —

o o1

Glass Refractor and Door (Dark Bronze)

Glass Refractor and Door (Gray)

Socket w/leads, mogul base

Socket w/leads, medium base

Capacitor(s):
Secure old catalog number from existing part.
Use cross reference for new catalog number.

Ignitor

Ballast Replacement Kit

35-962190-01
35-962190-15
35-964640-51
35-962110-35

35-967410-51
See back page

GE Lighting Systems, Inc.

www.gelightingsystems.com

Continued on back page

™ Trademark of General Electric Company
® Registered Trademark of General Electric Company
Data subject to change without notice



