

WALLMOUNT [™] 175 LUMINAIRE

ORDERING INFORMATION FOR GE LIGHTING SYSTEMS RENEWAL PARTS		
REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	CATALOG NUMBER
1	Glass Refractor and Door (Dark Bronze)	35-962190-01
1	Glass Refractor and Door (Gray)	35-962190-15
3	Socket w/leads, mogul base	35-964640-51
3	Socket w/leads, medium base	35-962110-35
4	Capacitor(s):	
	Secure old catalog number from existing part.	
	Use cross reference for new catalog number.	
5	Ignitor	35-967410-51
6	Ballast Replacement Kit	See back page

Continued on back page



GE Lighting Systems, Inc.

www.gelightingsystems.com